# IDEC Journal of Integrated Circuits And Systems





IDEC Journal of Integrated Circuits And Systems **jicas.idec.or.kr** 

# **Editorial Committee**

## **Editor in Chief**

In-Cheol Park

KAIST

icpark@kaist.edu

#### **Associate Editors**

#### Byungin Moon

Kyungpook National University bihmoon@knu.ac.kr

#### Byungsub Kim

Pohang University of Science and Technology byungsub@postech.ac.kr

#### GoangSeog Choi

Chosun University gschoigs@chosun.ac.kr

#### Hyoungho Ko

Chungnam National University hhko@cnu.ac.kr

# Donggu Im

Chonbuk National University dgim@jbnu.ac.kr

# In-Chul Hwang

Kangwon National University ihwang@kangwon.ac.kr

# Jaeha Kim

Seoul National University jaeha@snu.ac.kr

#### Ji-Hoon Kim

Ewha Womans University jihoonkim@ewha.ac.kr

### Kang-Yoon Lee

Sungkyunkwan University klee@skku.edu

#### Youngmin Kim

Kwangwoon University youngmin@kw.ac.kr

### Kuduck Kwon

Kangwon National University kdkwo n@kangwon.ac.kr

# Kyoungrok Cho

Chungbuk National University krcho@cbnu.ac.kr

# Seung-Tak Ryu

KAIST

stryu@kaist.ac.kr

#### Taewook Kim

Yonsei University

Taewook.kim@yonsei.ac.kr

#### Young-Shig Choi

Pukyoung National University choiys@pknu.ac.kr

# Editorial Correspondence

IDEC Journal of Integrated Circuits and Systems is subject of results of research from support of MPW by IDEC.

Authors will be asked to submit their manuscript online.

For more information, refer to instruction for Authors at the JICAS website. (jicas.idec.or.kr)

# Editorial Assistant

Kyungjin Shim (IC Design Education Center) 291 Daehak-ro, Yuseong-gu, Daejeon,

Tel: 82-42-350-8533 Fax: 82-42-350-8540 E-mail: kjshim@idec.or.kr

34141, Republic of Korea

IDEC Journal of Integrated Circuits And Systems is published in every quarter by the IC Design Education Center. Responsibility for the contents rests upon the authors and its members, not upon the IDEC.